Ekran Kartlari

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

Uriin

R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-
1024D3L5)

R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

RX5700XT 8GB GDR6 256Bit AFRX5700XT-
8GD6H6-V2

RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AF3050-
8GD6H5)

GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256
Bit (AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-
1024D3L5)

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

GEFORCE GT220 1 GB DDR3 128Bit (AF220-
1024D3L2)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

39,67 USD

40,25 USD

43,70 USD

55,08 USD

57,50 USD

96,60 USD

258,75

usb

287,50
usb

299,00

usb

30,94 USD

32,08 USD

43,70 USD



AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

AFOX GEFORCE GTX1660 SUPER 6GB GDDR6 192Bit
(AF1660S-6144D6H7-V4)

AFOX GEFORCE GTX1660 TI 6GB GDDR6 192Bit
(AF1660TI-6144D6H4)

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

50,49 USD

56,23 USD

57,50 USD

126,50
usb

218,50
usb

230,00
usb



